 E 1
•  46 temperature measures per module
 2 or 3 wires digital sensors
 DS18B20 type for sensor elements
 automatic detection of the sensors in the probe
•  Power supply and communication bus
 Incorporated into the DIN rail.
 32 modules Interconnection

&
COMMUNICATION
Version and order code:
  CML36N/CMTCP Master module with the Ethernet MODBUS TCP link
  CML36N/BUS  Slave module on the internal bus
  HBUS36   Connecting element for the internal bus.
  NAPPE-HBUS  Interconnection ribbon cable (length 50cm)
   (for bus continuity on another DIN rail)
Box ATEX IP66  400mm x 250 mm x 121 mm polyester case, provide with
 reference: 06.25 40 12 10 cable gland M20 for sensor input
   1 cable gland M20 for power supply (5..9mm)
   and 1 cable gland M25 for communication (10..16mm)
     (certification for whole CML36N + box)
   dust zone, protection by enclosure
   the box can include up to 10 CML36N
  BZN7760ac  - Zener barrier for use with intrinsically safe
   sensors ( ia or iad )
Silo thermometry acquisition
E 2 LOREME 12, rue des Potiers d'Etain - 57071 Metz   03.87.76.32.51 - Fax 03.87.76.32.52 - Email: Commercial@Loreme.fr - Technique@Loreme.fr
90 days accuracy (20 °C +/- 2 °C)       DATA SHEET CAN BE DOWNLOADED ON  WWW.LOREME.FR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On account of the constant technologies and standards evolution, LOREME keeps the possibility to modify the specifications of the included products without notice.
Measures
Type   Range        Accuracy
Digital sensor  -55.....125 °C        +/- 0.5 °C (-10°C/+85°C)
2 or 3 wires assembly (automatic detection)
Supported sensor type : DS1820, DS18B20
9 or 12 bits resolution according to sensor type.
Internal bus Refresh: 6 seconds (1472 measures)
COMMUNICATION
Modbus TCP over Ethernet 10 /100  T Base Port 502
RJ45 connector. Web server embedded
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Internal detail of digital silo temperature probe
WIRING AND OUTLINE DIMENSIONS:
Auxiliary POWER SUPPLY
 12 ….. 32 Vdc
consumption:  (CML36/CMTCP) 60 mA typical @ 24V
consumption:  (CML36/BUS)  25 mA typical @ 24V
ENVIRONMENT
Operating temperature  -20 to 65 °C
Storage temperature   -20 to 85 °C
thermal effect    none